
  ***** LES PELUCHES EN DUO - Résultats  *****   

  Résultat 9,6 kms - DUO DES PELUCHES   

  Nombre d'arrivants : 54  
Abandon ou Nom présent 2

Général     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps Vitesse Nom1 Prénom1 Nom2 Prénom2

1 44 TEAM YELLOW C3M 00:45:16 12,72 EL BAKRI Aziz TOURNILLONNicolas
2 3 LES FERRONNIERS C2M 00:45:22 12,70 PLOUTON Benjamin POIGNANT Michael 
3 10 GILBERT STEPHANY C4X 00:48:44 11,82 MONTAGNERJean-luc NOEL Gwendolin
4 12 LE BINOME À DEUX C3X 00:49:24 11,66 LE MAUFF Soazic CHARRAS Mathieu
5 2 LES DIES'ELLES DU LTC C3F 00:49:34 11,62 CHASTAGNIER Olivia EYRAUD Anaïs
6 4 LES DURAND C3X 00:51:24 11,21 DURAND Jerome DURAND Christelle
7 8 LES CLASSARDS C4M 00:52:07 11,05 POMMARET Daniel TOURNIAIRE Hervé
8 5 LES FILLES DE L'ASAD C3F 00:52:16 11,02 BUCCIALI Solene JEAN Madeline
9 9 THE RUNNING DEAD C3X 00:52:26 10,99 DEILLON Mélanie TAILLAND Bruno

10 13 LES FRAPADINGUES C5M 00:52:46 10,92 DUC Benjamin DUC Bernard
11 1 LES LIBERTAS C3M 00:52:46 10,92 TALLON Benjamin LE GALL Philippe 
12 6 LES PRESIDENTS C4M 00:53:01 10,86 PERBET Christian ROCHE Patrice
13 45 VIARHONA C3X 00:53:04 10,85 VERON Kevin FAURE Cindy
14 18 KK ET DONDO C4X 00:54:17 10,61 CROS Karine GANCETTI Roberto
15 11 MÈRE ET FILLE C4F 00:54:22 10,59 CIAVATTI Muriel TAILLEZ Manon
16 17 JAGUAR 2.0 C3M 00:54:32 10,56 PACALET Patrick BENCHABANESofien
17 52 FRÉDÉRIC GARRIONE C4M 00:55:12 10,43 GARRIONE Frédéric ANDRUSZKO Cyril
18 54 STREET AND LUKASS C1M 00:57:04 10,09 VILLE Luka VILLE Maxime
19 46 LE DUO DES ESCARGOTS C4X 00:57:17 10,06 AURELIE Paran THERY Bruno
20 22 LES QUICHES C4X 00:57:28 10,02 MEIFFREN Guillaume MEIFFREN  bénédicte 
21 56 LES FOOTEUX C4M 00:57:31 10,01 SILHOL Patrick THIBAUD Michel
22 51 LES JOG'OSENT C3F 00:57:36 10,00 DONATE Laetitia ALLEGRE Blandine
23 16 UMUT C3M 00:58:14 9,89 BRUNEL Mathieu AGUILI Nourredine 
24 26 LES ANCETRES DU JCP C4M 00:58:59 9,77 SARMEO Philippe COURT Laurent
25 48 LES MAMIES FLINGUEUSES C4F 00:59:42 9,65 ANSALDI Gwénaële PASCAL Christine
26 20 LES CASTELNEUVOISES DU SCAP C4F 01:00:28 9,53 LE BON Laurence GOY Fabienne
27 27 BEN ET NUTS C2X 01:01:07 9,42 FARCIS Léa CHASTAN Benjamin
28 43 MARINE ET LAURIE C2F 01:01:29 9,37  CHARIGNONLaurie TARPIN-LYONNETMarine
29 15 LES EXTRAS T C4X 01:02:26 9,23 GARRAUD Emma SMEETS Valéry
30 19 LES TRÉSORS DU LTC C3F 01:03:13 9,11 BLANC Alexandra PINTO Edith 
31 25 LES BEAUX FRÈRES C4M 01:03:28 9,08 HERAUDEAU Wilfrid VINCENT Eric
32 21 TEAM MONTÉLIER C3X 01:04:53 8,88 BRUNNER Cécile BRUNNER Jérôme
33 49 LES TONTONS BRINGUEURS C3M 01:05:12 8,83 MAZAOUI David MAILLARD Antoine
34 23 TOTOFANN C4X 01:05:24 8,81 MORIN Anne MORIN Christophe
35 47 LES TOURISTE C3F 01:06:26 8,67 FAYOLLE Estelle MARION Kaced
36 53 LES GAZELLES EN DEVENIR C4F 01:07:09 8,58 BUSSEUIL Catherine GEOFFRAY Isabelle
37 7 LES CHAROLAIS C5X 01:07:11 8,57 COSTE Jean louis REBOUL Sandrine
38 24 RUNPARTAGE C4X 01:07:24 8,55 BIANUCCI Patrick PONS MARTINENTMarianne
39 28 LES ZINZINS C5X 01:08:12 8,45 DURAND Guy DURAND Josiane
40 14 LES COUZ C3F 01:08:21 8,43 NODON Yohanne PRUDHON Charlène 
41 42 LES J.LAU'S C3F 01:08:49 8,37 FRANCOIS Johanna COHET Laura
42 36 CHOUCHOU ET LOULOU C3X 01:10:28 8,17 SABY Jennifer ROCHE Fabien
43 32 LES PAPAYES C3F 01:11:47 8,02 SAVOIE Anne DONGER Delphine 
44 35 LES PHÉNIXS C2X 01:11:50 8,02 DURAND Yoann FURESTIER Chloé
45 31 MYMY PHIL C4X 01:13:18 7,86 CALMARD Myriam JANICHON Philippe
46 30 UN GARS, UNE FILLE C4M 01:14:32 7,73 PIZZOLITTO Mariana DEFRENNE José
47 39 LES JOGGEUSES DU DIMANCHE C3F 01:15:33 7,62 CASADO Laura NOYER Sabrina
48 50 LES LIÈVRES FOUS C4X 01:17:17 7,45 RIOURY Mireille RIOURY Alain
49 34 LES PAILLASSONS C3M 01:18:36 7,33 ARIBAU Anthony ASQUIER David
50 41 LES DÉTERMINÉES C3F 01:19:52 7,21 HEDJAM Severine MOINE Catherine
51 37 LES BOSS SKETS C3F 01:20:30 7,16 BRUNEL Marlène PERRIER Cécile
52 33 LES TRUFFES C2F 01:25:00 6,78 ARIBAU Emeline JEAN Mathilde
53 38 ARNI TEAM C3X 01:36:20 5,98 ARNICHAND Fabien ARNICHAND Aurélie
54 40 LES ENFANTS TERRIBLES C4X 01:47:08 5,38 REYNAUD Anne FORT Frederic

Scratch MIXTE :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 10 GILBERT STEPHANY C4X 00:48:44
2 12 LE BINOME À DEUX C3X 00:49:24
3 4 LES DURAND C3X 00:51:24
4 9 THE RUNNING DEAD C3X 00:52:26
5 45 VIARHONA C3X 00:53:04
6 18 KK ET DONDO C4X 00:54:17
7 46 LE DUO DES ESCARGOTS C4X 00:57:17
8 22 LES QUICHES C4X 00:57:28
9 27 BEN ET NUTS C2X 01:01:07

10 15 LES EXTRAS T C4X 01:02:26
11 21 TEAM MONTÉLIER C3X 01:04:53
12 23 TOTOFANN C4X 01:05:24
13 7 LES CHAROLAIS C5X 01:07:11
14 24 RUNPARTAGE C4X 01:07:24
15 28 LES ZINZINS C5X 01:08:12



16 36 CHOUCHOU ET LOULOU C3X 01:10:28
17 35 LES PHÉNIXS C2X 01:11:50
18 31 MYMY PHIL C4X 01:13:18
19 50 LES LIÈVRES FOUS C4X 01:17:17
20 38 ARNI TEAM C3X 01:36:20
21 40 LES ENFANTS TERRIBLES C4X 01:47:08

Scratch FEMME :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 2 LES DIES'ELLES DU LTC C3F 00:49:34
2 5 LES FILLES DE L'ASAD C3F 00:52:16
3 11 MÈRE ET FILLE C4F 00:54:22
4 51 LES JOG'OSENT C3F 00:57:36
5 48 LES MAMIES FLINGUEUSES C4F 00:59:42
6 20 LES CASTELNEUVOISES DU SCAP C4F 01:00:28
7 43 MARINE ET LAURIE C2F 01:01:29
8 19 LES TRÉSORS DU LTC C3F 01:03:13
9 47 LES TOURISTE C3F 01:06:26

10 53 LES GAZELLES EN DEVENIR C4F 01:07:09
11 14 LES COUZ C3F 01:08:21
12 42 LES J.LAU'S C3F 01:08:49
13 32 LES PAPAYES C3F 01:11:47
14 39 LES JOGGEUSES DU DIMANCHE C3F 01:15:33
15 41 LES DÉTERMINÉES C3F 01:19:52
16 37 LES BOSS SKETS C3F 01:20:30
17 33 LES TRUFFES C2F 01:25:00

Scratch HOMME :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 44 TEAM YELLOW C3M 00:45:16
2 3 LES FERRONNIERS C2M 00:45:22
3 8 LES CLASSARDS C4M 00:52:07
4 13 LES FRAPADINGUES C5M 00:52:46
5 1 LES LIBERTAS C3M 00:52:46
6 6 LES PRESIDENTS C4M 00:53:01
7 17 JAGUAR 2.0 C3M 00:54:32
8 52 FRÉDÉRIC GARRIONE C4M 00:55:12
9 54 STREET AND LUKASS C1M 00:57:04

10 56 LES FOOTEUX C4M 00:57:31
11 16 UMUT C3M 00:58:14
12 26 LES ANCETRES DU JCP C4M 00:58:59
13 25 LES BEAUX FRÈRES C4M 01:03:28
14 49 LES TONTONS BRINGUEURS C3M 01:05:12
15 30 UN GARS, UNE FILLE C4M 01:14:32
16 34 LES PAILLASSONS C3M 01:18:36

Classement C1M :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 54 STREET AND LUKASS C1M 00:57:04

Classement C2X :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 27 BEN ET NUTS C2X 01:01:07
2 35 LES PHÉNIXS C2X 01:11:50

Classement C2F :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 43 MARINE ET LAURIE C2F 01:01:29
2 33 LES TRUFFES C2F 01:25:00

Classement C2M :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 3 LES FERRONNIERS C2M 00:45:22

Classement C3X :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 12 LE BINOME À DEUX C3X 00:49:24
2 4 LES DURAND C3X 00:51:24
3 9 THE RUNNING DEAD C3X 00:52:26
4 45 VIARHONA C3X 00:53:04
5 21 TEAM MONTÉLIER C3X 01:04:53
6 36 CHOUCHOU ET LOULOU C3X 01:10:28
7 38 ARNI TEAM C3X 01:36:20

Classement C3F :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 2 LES DIES'ELLES DU LTC C3F 00:49:34



2 5 LES FILLES DE L'ASAD C3F 00:52:16
3 51 LES JOG'OSENT C3F 00:57:36
4 19 LES TRÉSORS DU LTC C3F 01:03:13
5 47 LES TOURISTE C3F 01:06:26
6 14 LES COUZ C3F 01:08:21
7 42 LES J.LAU'S C3F 01:08:49
8 32 LES PAPAYES C3F 01:11:47
9 39 LES JOGGEUSES DU DIMANCHE C3F 01:15:33

10 41 LES DÉTERMINÉES C3F 01:19:52
11 37 LES BOSS SKETS C3F 01:20:30

Classement C3M :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 44 TEAM YELLOW C3M 00:45:16
2 1 LES LIBERTAS C3M 00:52:46
3 17 JAGUAR 2.0 C3M 00:54:32
4 16 UMUT C3M 00:58:14
5 49 LES TONTONS BRINGUEURS C3M 01:05:12
6 34 LES PAILLASSONS C3M 01:18:36

Classement C4X :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 10 GILBERT STEPHANY C4X 00:35:56
2 18 KK ET DONDO C4X 00:54:17
3 46 LE DUO DES ESCARGOTS C4X 00:57:17
4 22 LES QUICHES C4X 00:57:28
5 15 LES EXTRAS T C4X 01:02:26
6 23 TOTOFANN C4X 01:05:24
7 24 RUNPARTAGE C4X 01:07:24
8 31 MYMY PHIL C4X 01:13:18
9 50 LES LIÈVRES FOUS C4X 01:17:17

10 40 LES ENFANTS TERRIBLES C4X 01:47:08

Classement C4F :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 11 MÈRE ET FILLE C4F 00:54:22
2 48 LES MAMIES FLINGUEUSES C4F 00:59:42
3 20 LES CASTELNEUVOISES DU SCAP C4F 01:00:28
4 53 LES GAZELLES EN DEVENIR C4F 01:07:09

Classement C4M :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 8 LES CLASSARDS C4M 00:52:07
2 6 LES PRESIDENTS C4M 00:53:01
3 52 FRÉDÉRIC GARRIONE C4M 00:55:12
4 56 LES FOOTEUX C4M 00:57:31
5 26 LES ANCETRES DU JCP C4M 00:58:59
6 25 LES BEAUX FRÈRES C4M 01:03:28
7 30 UN GARS, UNE FILLE C4M 01:14:32

Classement C5X :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 7 LES CHAROLAIS C5X 01:07:11
2 28 LES ZINZINS C5X 01:08:12

Classement C5M :     
Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps

1 13 LES FRAPADINGUES C5M 00:52:46


